Broader Views, Stronger Insights:
Career Resources for a Diverse World

Multicultural Identities
· IMDiversity.com - https://imdiversity.com/ 
· African American Careers - http://africanamericancareers.com/
· LatPro – https://www.latpro.com/c/ 
· Saludos – https://www.saludos.com/
· National Association of Asian American Professionals – https://jobs.naaap.org/ \
· NativeWeb – https://www.nativeweb.org/ (in process)
· Learn to Become – https://www.learnhowtobecome.org/career-resource-center/minority-student-resources/

Individuals with Disabilities
· Job Accommodation Network – https://askjan.org/ 
· National Business & Disability Council – https://www.viscardicenter.org/nbdc/ 
· Disability.gov - https://www.dol.gov/agencies/odep/topics 
· Getting Hired – https://www.gettinghired.com/
· Workforce Recruitment Program – https://www.dol.gov/agencies/odep/employers/workforce-recruitment-program 

International and Undocumented
· U.S. Citizenship and Immigration Services – https://www.uscis.gov/ 
· National Immigration Law Center – https://www.nilc.org/ 
· Citizen Path and DACA Rights – https://citizenpath.com/employment-rights-daca/ 
· MyVisaJobs.com – https://www.myvisajobs.com/ 
· Resources for Undocumented Students - https://ocs.fas.harvard.edu/files/ocs/files/resources_for_undocumented_students.pdf



The LGBTQ+ Community
· Human Rights Campaign – https://www.hrc.org/ 
· Pro Gay Jobs – http://www.progayjobs.com/jobseeker.html 
· Out & Equal – https://outandequal.org/ 
· Out for Work – https://www.outforwork.org/ 
· Trans Can Work – https://transcanwork.org/ 
· National LGBTQ Chamber of Commerce – https://www.nglcc.org/ 
· Zippia - https://www.zippia.com/job-search/lgbtq-jobs/scholarships/

Student Veterans
· Veterans Employment Trajectory Initiative – https://twc.edu/programs/veterans-employment-trajectory-vet-initiative 

· Hire Heroes USA – https://www.hireheroesusa.org/ 
· Recruit Military – https://recruitmilitary.com/ 
· Career One Stop – https://www.careeronestop.org/Veterans/default.aspx 
· Texas State Veterans Page – https://www.txstate.edu/veterans/
· Veterans Alliance – https://www.sdi.txstate.edu/ProgramsResources/Veterans/VeteransAllianceofTexasState.html

Women
· National Association of Women Business Owners – https://www.nawbo.org/ 
· Feminist Majority Foundation – https://feminist.org/ 
· Women in Technology International – https://witi.com/ 
· GenHerAtion – https://genheration.com/

Related General Resources
· EqualityMagazines.com – https://equalitymagazines.com/ 
· NACE Resources – https://www.naceweb.org/diversity-equity-and-inclusion/ 
· Fortune Magazine’s Top 100 Best Workplaces for Diversity – https://fortune.com/best-workplaces-for-diversity/#_blank 

· Glass Door – Companies Inclusively Hiring Now – https://www.glassdoor.com/blog/12-companies-ramping-up-their-diversity-inclusion-efforts/ 

· Diversity.Inc – https://www.diversityinc.com/
